
457 -  Deferred Compensation Plan
VOYA/457 Plan Ohio Public Employees Deferred Compensation
Agent:  Michael Helsel For more information:      www.ohio457.org
Phone:  (216) 447-3750 Phone:  (877) 644-6457
Cell Phone:  (216) 673-9292
michael.helsel@voyafa.com

403(b) - Tax Shelter Annuity Plan

VOYA Retirement Insurance & Annuity AXA Equitable
Agent:  Michael Helsel Agent:  Ryan Radonich
Phone:  (216) 447-3750 Phone:  (440) 746-8100  Ext. 105
Cell Phone:  (216) 673-9292 Cell Phone:  (330) 592-5123
michael.helsel@voyafa.com Ryan.Radonich@AXA-Advisors.com

Pacific Life MetLife Resources
Agent:  Tim Brenner Agent:  Stephanie Demuesy or William Ahonen
Phone:  (330) 825-5599 Phone:  (855) 222-0776
tim.brenner@raymondjames.com sdemuesy@metlife.com

wahonen@metlife.com
Agent:  Bob Henderson
Phone:  (330) 334-1635
robert.henderson@saswealth.com Variable Annuity Life Insurance Company 

dba AIG
Agent:  William Zufall III Agent: Platt Safford
Phone:  (330) 239-0850 Phone:  (800) 892-5558 extension 88159
william.zufalliii@raymondjames.com Cell Phone:  (330) 357-2795

platt.safford@valic.com
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